6. Borsberglauf - 3. Oktober 2008

pto paknr
9 1 514
2 1 520
3 2 521
4 3 513
6 4 523
10 5 518
5 1 519
7 2 5N
1 1 516
8 2 524
n 3 526
12 4 504
13 5 512

5,0 km ménnlich
name

5,0 km Schiiler C (11 und jiinger)
Steffin, Nicolas

5,0 km Schiiler B (12/13)
Komolz, Anton
Schulze, Francis
Horter, Nick

Berndt, Clemens
Schéne, Jakob

5,0 km Schiiler A (14/15)
Kaube, Nils

Mey, Oliver

5,0 km Minner
Hofmann, Willi

Moller, Stefan
Schiitze, Dieter

Faber, Michael

Paul, Wilhelm

jahr
1998

1996
1995
1995
1996
1995

1994
1994

1990
1974
1940
1962
1934
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wn
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verein
VfL Dresden-Biihlau

Radeberg

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedli
Niesky

Radebeul

Dresden

Dresden
Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedli

TSV Dresden
Gipfelhoppers Dresden
Pirna

Dresden

SSV Neustadt

zeit

28:15

23:28
25:21

27:02
27:04
30:47

27:02
27:41

22:59
27:47
31:21
33:21
40:05



